
Last update: 5/22/2024

All points inquiries should be addressed via email to wittyshowsec@earthlink.net--no points texts please!

DIVISION TRAINER RIDER HORSE/PONY TOTAL of CB CB CB CB CB CB

GROUND POLES
ALL SHOWS 18-May 19-May 20-Jul 21-Jul 21-Sep 22-Sep

DIVISION TRAINER RIDER HORSE/PONY TOTAL of CB CB CB CB CB CB

CROSSRAILS 

JUMPER
ALL SHOWS 18-May 19-May 20-Jul 21-Jul 21-Sep 22-Sep

DIVISION TRAINER RIDER HORSE/PONY TOTAL of CB CB CB CB CB CB

NOVICE JUMPER 

18"
ALL SHOWS 18-May 19-May 20-Jul 21-Jul 21-Sep 22-Sep

2024 POINTS FOR YEAR END AWARD

ALL RIDERS WHO PLACE IN THEIR DIVISION AT ACEA/CANTERBURY ARE ELIGIBLE TO COMPETE IN THE YEAR END HSITP CHAMPIONSHIP CLASSES IN NOVEMBER AT GRAND OAKS

EIGHT Ribbons to be awarded in each eligible division.

REMEMBER -you have to have shown in your division or category a minimum of 6 show days at 

ACEA/Canterbury to be eligible for year end award

Jumpers

REPORTED ON THE NOVICE SPREADSHEET

REPORTED ON THE NOVICE SPREADSHEET

REPORTED ON THE NOVICE SPREADSHEET



DIVISION TRAINER RIDER HORSE/PONY TOTAL of CB CB CB CB CB CB

TRAINING JUMPER 

2' Divisional Points and Year End Award based on rider points at 

this fence height, not horse/pony. Rider may ride different 

horses, points to follow rider

You must participate in these classes 6 show 

days at ACEA/Canterbury to be eligible for 

year end award

ALL SHOWS 18-May 19-May 20-Jul 21-Jul 21-Sep 22-Sep

FINCH, KRYSTAL GRAWL, BAYLEE 62 15 11

D'ALTO, JULIANA WEISS, KAI 60 13 17

MAY, MELISSA LAND, GRACEE 56 9 10

RUKIN, ELLA BURNS, LANA 54

D'ALTO, JULIANA KELLEY, ASHLYN 35 11 7

EECKHOUT, RANDY VICK, RACHEL 19 5 12

HEATH, LINDA WEISS, LUNA 16

LEEPACK, MEGAN PENA, LAUREN 16 7 4

FINCH, KRYSTAL SMITH, PEYTON 15

COBB, MOLLY PATE, ALEX 14

BALLENTINE, SUE BALLENTINE, SUE 13

SHAMPOE, ALEX SHAMPOE, ALEX 13

BESSELLIEU, CRYSTAL BESSELLIEU, SOPHIA 8

COBB, MOLLY BARR, REAGAN 7

RANKIN, SHELBY RANKIN, SHELBY 6 6

CARLUCCI, DENISE LIEHR, BRIANNA 3

ADAMY, TARYN JACOBS, AVERY 2

FINCH, KRYSTAL MEYER, BAYLIE 1

KINLAW, ALIVIA REID, HAYDEN 1

FINCH, KRYSTAL HARTLEY, REAGAN 0

CAREY, MADDIE MITTS, HEIDI 0

CRUSE, DANIELLE CROUSE, ABRAH 0

MUTHARD, AUBREY MUTHARD, AUBREY 0

DIVISION TRAINER RIDER HORSE/PONY TOTAL of CB CB CB CB CB CB

TEENY MINI PRIX
Divisional Points and Year End Award based on rider points at 

this fence height, not horse/pony. Rider may ride different 

horses, points to follow rider

ALL SHOWS 18-May 19-May 20-Jul 21-Jul 21-Sep 22-Sep

RUKIN, ELLA BURNS, LANA 24

D'ALTO, JULIANA WEISS, KAI 24 7 7

D'ALTO, JULIANA KELLEY, ASHLYN 18 5 4

LEEPACK, MEGAN PENA, LAUREN 9 4 5

JACKSON, ALANA GORMAN, TABITHA 8

SAMMON, ASHELY PATEL, AVERY 8

JACKSON, ALANA WEISSENBORN, SYDNEY 7

FINCH, KRYSTAL GRAWL, BAYLEE 7

BALLENTINE, SUE BALLENTINE, SUE 4

FINCH, KRYSTAL SMITH, PEYTON 3

BOYKIN, EMILY SERRANNO, AVA 3

SAMMON, ASHELY DOWLING, JULIET 2

BESSELLIEU, CRYSTAL BESSELLIEU, SOPHIA 1

KINLAW, ALIVIA REID, HAYDEN 1

YOUNG, DERRI YOUNG, MIAH 0

FINCH, KRYSTAL HARTLEY, REAGAN 0

MAY, MELISSA LAND, GRACEE 0

CAREY, MADDIE MITTS, HEIDI 0



DIVISION TRAINER RIDER HORSE/PONY TOTAL of CB CB CB CB CB CB

SCHOOLING 

JUMPER 2'3" You must participate in these classes 6 show 

days at ACEA/Canterbury to be eligible for 

year end award

ALL SHOWS 18-May 19-May 20-Jul 21-Jul 21-Sep 22-Sep

HEATH, LINDA GARREN, SKYE SPORTS MODEL 65 12 17

FINCH, KRYSTAL MEYER, BAYLIE AUKLAND 50 17 13

ADAMY, TARYN JACOBS, AVERY LADY APPLEJACK 30

HEATH, LINDA WEISS, LUNA ZORA 26 16 10

FINCH, KRYSTAL BRAUN, AVA TEDDY GRAHAM 22

CARLUCCI, DENISE LIEHR, BRIANNA SOUL TO MY FIRE 22 4 7

MANNING, HEATHER MEADOWS, HADLEY RIVERDALE 20

D'ALTO, JULIANA DEMORI, LIVI VHF TRADER JOE'S 16

LEEPACK, MEGAN MCCARTHY, ELISSA KNEE HIGH LEVI 16 10 6

YOUNG, DERRI YOUNG, MIAH WATCH ME SPARKLE 14

JACKSON, ALANA WEISSENBORN, SYDNEY OWS BEAUTIFUL MESS 14

COBB, MOLLY ATHEARN, LAUREN SNOOPY DOOPY DOO! 14

CAREY, MADDIE CAREY, MADDIE FLASHY 12

COBB, MOLLY BARR, REAGAN HESTIA 11

COBB, MOLLY PATE, ALEX REVENGE 9

BOYKIN, EMILY HAROLD, ALYSSA SILVERLINING 7

KINLAW, ALIVIA MEDURE, ALIYA THE EXTRA MILE 6

HEATH, LINDA GARREN, SKYE SMOOTH AS TENNESSEE WHISKEY 5

FINCH, KRYSTAL GRAWL, BAYLEE CHANTILLY LACE 5 5

KINLAW, ALIVIA MEDURE, ALIYA THE EXTRA MILE 4

CEJA, MANON NELSON, ALISON ISADORA 2

FINCH, KRYSTAL SMITH, PEYTON KUNG FU PANDA 1

BROCKDORF, CARMEN LONGSHORE, RITA BEAUS GOLDEN MUSIC 0

LEEPACK, MEGAN FANNING, BROOKE HEADS UP 0



DIVISION TRAINER RIDER HORSE/PONY TOTAL of CB CB CB CB CB CB

THOROUGHBRED 

JUMPER 2'6" You must participate in these classes 6 

times at ACEA/Canterbury to be eligible for 

year end award

ALL SHOWS 18-May 19-May 20-Jul 21-Jul 21-Sep 22-Sep

HEATH, LINDA GARREN, SJYE SMOOTH AS TENNESSEE WHISKEY 84 21 21

BILLINGS, ANNA KING, ALEXANDRA LOUISVILLE LEGEND 42

DIVISION TRAINER RIDER HORSE/PONY TOTAL of CB CB CB CB CB CB

HSITP JUMPER 2'6" You must participate in these classes 6 show 

days at ACEA/Canterbury to be eligible for 

year end award

ALL SHOWS 18-May 19-May 20-Jul 21-Jul 21-Sep 22-Sep

FINCH, KRYSTAL HAND, EMMA SURPRISINGLY FANCEY 97 19 15

CARLUCCI, DENISE LIEHR, BRIANNA SOUL TO MY FIRE 51 17 10

FINCH, KRYSTAL BRAUN, AVA QUETANN DE LOGES OF BOCAGES 31 12 18

KINLAW, ALIVIA MINX, KACIE THE PRETTY COMMITTEE 30

FINCH, KRYSTAL FITZGERALD, SOPHIA FERHILL CASANO 21

LEEPACK, MEGAN FANNING, BROOKE HEADS UP 18

MAY, MELISSA MAY, BIANCA KONQUER BC 17

COBB, MOLLY ATHEARN, LAUREN SNOOPY DOOPY DOO! 11

BESSELLIEU, CRYSTAL ROBERTS, ADDISON BLACK TIE AFFAIR 9

HAINES, RILEY ROBERSON, MIRANDA FORTUNATE 9 9

FINCH, KRYSTAL POPP, KATE MR. ANDERSON 7

MAY, MELISSA HESS, WILLOW SOMETHING SPECIAL 7 2 5

LEEPACK, MEGAN FANNING, BROOKE CHIPS AND CASO 6 6

FINCH, KRYSTAL FOLTZ, LIV CHERRY BOMB 5

BESSELLIEU, CRYSTAL BESSELLIEU, AUBREY CREATIVE FINANCE 5

FINCH, KRYSTAL MEYER, BAYLIE AUKLAND 5

LEEPACK, MEGAN FANNING, BROOKE RYAN'S HOPE 5

ADAMY, TARYN ADAMY, TARYN JEMINI DU VENTEL 3

BESSELLIEU, CRYSTAL HONEY, DENISE REG 2

LEEPACK, MEGAN MCCARTHY, ELISSA KNEE HIGH LEVI 2 2

DIVISION TRAINER RIDER HORSE/PONY TOTAL of CB CB CB CB CB CB

2'3" - 2'6" 

HSTIP/SEMF 

QUALIFIER 

JUMPER CLASSIC

You must participate in these classes 6 show 

days at ACEA/Canterbury to be eligible for 

year end award

ALL SHOWS 18-May 19-May 20-Jul 21-Jul 21-Sep 22-Sep

CARLUCCI, DENISE LIEHR, BRIANNA SOUL TO MY FIRE 22

KINLAW, ALIVIA MINX, KACIE THE PRETTY COMMITTEE 14

YOUNG, DERRI YOUNG, MIAH WATCH ME SPARKLE 10

KINLAW, ALIVIA MEDURE, ALIYA THE EXTRA MILE 7

MANNING, HEATHER MEADOWS, HADLEY RIVERDALE 5

FINCH, KRYSTAL MEYER, BAYLIE AUKLAND 5

JACKSON, ALANA WEISSENBORN, SYDNEY OWS BEAUTIFUL MESS 4

BOYKIN, EMILY HAROLD, ALYSSA SILVERLINING 4

FINCH, KRYSTAL HAND, EMMA SURPRISINGLY FANCEY 4

D'ALTO, JULIANA DEMORI, LIVI VHF TRADER JOE'S 3

CEJA, MANON NELSON, ALISON ISADORA 1

BILLINGS, ANNA KING, ALEXANDRA LOUISVILLE LEGEND 0

LEEPACK, MEGAN FANNING, BROOKE HEADS UP 0



DIVISION TRAINER RIDER HORSE/PONY TOTAL of CB CB CB CB CB CB

.85m JUMPER 2'9" You must participate in these classes 6 show 

days at ACEA/Canterbury to be eligible for 

year end award

ALL SHOWS 18-May 19-May 20-Jul 21-Jul 21-Sep 22-Sep

FINCH, KRYSTAL POPP, KATE MR. ANDERSON 102 18 19

MAY, MELISSA MAY, BIANCA KONQUER BC 66 17 17

FINCH, KRYSTAL FOLTZ, LIV CHERRY BOMB 36

FINCH, KRYSTAL FITZGERALD, SOPHIA FERNHILL CASANO 32 4

SAMMON, ASHLEY MEISNER, HOLLY LACOSTA 25

MAY, MELISSA HESS, WILLOW SOMETHING SPECIAL 24 12 12

DIVISION TRAINER RIDER HORSE/PONY TOTAL of CB CB CB CB CB CB

.95m JUMPER 3' You must participate in these classes 6 show 

days at ACEA/Canterbury to be eligible for 

year end award

ALL SHOWS 18-May 19-May 20-Jul 21-Jul 21-Sep 22-Sep

MAY, MELISSA LONG, ADDISON SIX SHOOTER EXPRESS 86 14 9

FINCH, KRYSTAL FOLTZ, LIV CHERRY BOMB 84 14 21

FINCH, KRYSTAL FITZGERALD, SOPHIA FERNHILL CASANO 51 14 14

SAMMON, ASHLEY ASHLEY, SOPHIA ZOOLANDER 21

FINCH, KRYSTAL POPP, KATE MR. ANDERSON 21 5

DIVISION TRAINER RIDER HORSE/PONY TOTAL of CB CB CB CB CB CB

1m JUMPERS 3'3" You must participate in these classes 6 show 

days at ACEA/Canterbury to be eligible for 

year end award

ALL SHOWS 18-May 19-May 20-Jul 21-Jul 21-Sep 22-Sep

UNKNOWN FAIRCHILD, LEE ONCALDO W 21 21

BLASZCZYK, AGGIE BLASZCZYK, AGGIE DEVILICIOUS 14

BLASZCZYK, AGGIE BLASZCZYK, AGGIE HELLO KITTY 10


